NEED HELP?

866-457-5710

Part Number

H Height (in)
L Length (in)
Weight Per Piece (lbs)
W Width (in)

Ring Clutch System
(Tons)

Slot Width A (in)
Hole Distance B (in)
Hole Diameter C (in)

Clutch ID (Tons)

RM-8TR

3-1/4"

6-1/2"

1.25

3-1/2"

8T-10T

3/4"

1-15/16"

0.406

10T

RM-8TR

Recess Members are a reusable plastic recess plug used
used in most precast lifting applications.
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